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General information about company

Scrip code 534733

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE175N01023

Name of the company Aerpace Industries Limited (Formerly Known as SUPREMEX SHINE STEELS
LIMITED)

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /

Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.31
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.04
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. areholding as a 7o 01 | qlass of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidu underlyin shares held total no. of shares
8OTY | shareholder | shareholders | P'C P paic-up ying (Vi) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
08} equity shares | equity Depository otal asa
n (1) . AV)HV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
held (V) o X egry | TOW (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 14697042 14697042 46.6 14697042 14697042 | 46.6
Group
(B) Public 5868 16842958 16842958 53.4 16842958 16842958 | 53.4
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 5874 31540000 31540000 100 31540000 31540000 | 100

4 0of 16 16-11-2023, 21:31



Firefox

50f16

file:///G:/Other%20computers/SCP%20COMPLIANCE/SCP%20-%...
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Nl}llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares
: assuming full Locked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; therwise g
No. of . conversion of | ghares (XII) 0
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o, (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding - percentage of A L
(1D convertible securities and | . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | “PiD (XD= | No_| total | No. | F tota! Sub-~ | Sub- | Sub-
@ (VIDHX) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (ii) (iii)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 46.6 14697042
Group
B) Public 53.4 16780578 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31477620 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of |\ of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid uj Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up . _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity : as per SCRR, a0
(1) shares held Depository (IV)+(V)+ Total
(V) shares | p cceipts (V) | (VI) 1957) (VI Asa | cjagq e0: | Class ota
held (V) | “°°CPE Yof (ATBHC2) |5 B[S0 | Toral | Voting
egy -
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu ) ¢ 14397042 14397042 | 45.65 14397042 14397042 | 45.65
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 300000 300000 0.95 300000 300000 0.95
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 14697042 14697042 46.6 14697042 14697042 | 46.6
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 14697042 14697042 | 46.6 14697042 14697042 | 46.6
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 5775 11902128 11902128 | 37.74 11902128 11902128 | 37.74
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h holding nominal 1 3911817 3911817 | 124 3911817 3911817 | 124
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | |, 114377 114377 0.36 114377 114377 | 0.36
(NRIs)
1) Bodies Corporate 8 89049 89049 0.28 89049 89049 0.28
(m) Any Other (specify) |57 825587 825587 2.62 825587 825587 |2.62
Sub-Total (B)(4) 5868 16842958 16842958 53.4 16842958 16842958 | 53.4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 5868 16842958 16842958 53.4 16842958 16842958 | 53.4
2+(®B)
B)+B)H
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;fotal (A+B+C2 5874 31540000 31540000 100 31540000 31540000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 5874 31540000 31540000 100 31540000 31540000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number~of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . ; shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . ", equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XI10) :
Sr. . Outstanding . held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of i
. Warrants . Asa % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa’o As a %
iti (Xi) i i - f total az | form(XIV)  Isub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | &Forl o | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ® (i) (iif)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 45.65 14397042
(©)] 0.95 300000
Sub-Total
46.6 14697042
(VD)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 46.6 14697042
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(&) 37.74 11840278 0 0 0
(h) 12.4 3911817 0 0 0
(i) 0.36 114377 0 0 0
1)) 0.28 88519 0 0 0
(m) 2.62 825587 0 0 0
Sub-Total
53.4 16780578 0 0 0
B)@)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 53.4 16780578 0 0 0
(H+B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 31477620
)T"‘al (A+B+C 100 31477620
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAUSHAL ANAND
SHAH

ANAND MANOJ
SHAH

MILAN BHUPENDRA
SHAH

HASMUKH KARMAN
GALA

AMISHA MILAN
SHAH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ANOPS1060R

AJUPS8123R

BAQPS9504N

AFVPGO0780P

AJDPCI9559N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6367070

6091921

1199041

632340

106670

14397042

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (V)

6367070

6091921

1199041

632340

106670

14397042

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.19

19.31

3.8

0.34

45.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6367070

6091921

1199041

632340

106670

14397042

Class eg:y

Total

6367070

6091921

1199041

632340

106670

14397042

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.19

19.31

3.8

2

0.34

45.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.19

19.31

3.8

0.34

45.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6367070 6091921 1199041 632340 106670 14397042

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AERPACE ROBOTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAFCJ0036R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

300000

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.95

0.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

300000

Class eg:y

Total

300000

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.95

0.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.95

0.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000 300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANILKUMAR

RAMASWAMYREDDY PEDINEKALUVA

SHITANSHU BIPIN VORA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACCPA4284A

ARAPP6333N

AABPV4694A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

865591

346448

501250

1713289

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (V)

865591

346448

501250

1713289

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.74

5.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

865591

346448

501250

1713289

Class eg:y

Total

865591

346448

501250

1713289

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.74

1.1

1.59

5.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.74

5.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

865591

346448

501250

1713289
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

51

57

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

161756

649211

14620

825587

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

161756

649211

14620

825587

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.51

2.06

0.05

2.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

161756

649211

14620

825587

Class eg:y

Total

161756

649211

14620

825587

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.51

2.06

0.05

2.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.51

2.06

0.05

2.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

161756 649211 14620 825587

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0
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