General inform	General information about company							
Scrip code	534733							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE175N01023							
Name of the company	Aerpace Industries Limited (Formerly Known as SUPREMEX SHINE STEELS LIMITED)							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.31						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.28						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.04						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.04						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.04						

	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			l in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository (VII) =	underlying (VII) = (calculated)	(VII) =	ying itory (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	14697042			14697042	46.6	14697042		14697042	46.6		
(B)	Public	5868	16842958			16842958	53.4	16842958		16842958	53.4		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	5874	31540000			31540000	100	31540000		31540000	100		

4 of 16 16-11-2023, 21:31

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	ub-categorization of shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				46.6					14697042			
(B)	Public				53.4					16780578	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					31477620	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	14397042			14397042	45.65	14397042		14397042	45.65
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	300000			300000	0.95	300000		300000	0.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	14697042			14697042	46.6	14697042		14697042	46.6
(2)	Foreign	1	1		i.	1	1	1			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	14697042			14697042	46.6	14697042		14697042	46.6
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5775	11902128			11902128	37.74	11902128		11902128	37.74
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	3911817			3911817	12.4	3911817		3911817	12.4
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	17	114377			114377	0.36	114377		114377	0.36
(1)	Bodies Corporate	8	89049			89049	0.28	89049		89049	0.28
(m)	Any Other (specify)	57	825587			825587	2.62	825587		825587	2.62
Sub-Total (B)(4)		5868	16842958			16842958	53.4	16842958		16842958	53.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		5868	16842958			16842958	53.4	16842958		16842958	53.4
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2		5874	31540000			31540000	100	31540000		31540000	100
Total (A+B+C )		5874	31540000			31540000	100	31540000		31540000	100

	Ta	ble II - Statei	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group						
(1)	Indian												
(a)				45.65					14397042				
(d)				0.95					300000				
Sub-Total (A)(1)				46.6					14697042				
(2)	Foreign			-1					1				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				46.6					14697042	_			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder	•						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)											
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	ns											
(g)				37.74					11840278	0	0	0	
(h)				12.4					3911817	0	0	0	
(i)				0.36					114377	0	0	0	
(1)				0.28					88519	0	0	0	
(m)				2.62					825587	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(4)				53.4					16780578	0	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				53.4					16780578	0	0	0	
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Proi	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	I.		1	1	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					31477620				
Total (A+B+C				100					31477620				

		Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No. 1		2	3	4	5	
	AUSHAL ANAND HAH	ANAND MANOJ SHAH	MILAN BHUPENDRA SHAH	HASMUKH KARMAN GALA	AMISHA MILAN SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II) A	NOPS1060R	AJUPS8123R	BAQPS9504N	AFVPG0780P	AJDPC9559N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	367070	6091921	1199041	632340	106670	14397042
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	367070	6091921	1199041	632340	106670	14397042
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	19.31	3.8	2	0.34	45.65
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in each class o	f securities (IX)			_	
Class eg:X 63	367070	6091921	1199041	632340	106670	14397042
Class eg:y						
Total 63	367070	6091921	1199041	632340	106670	14397042
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 20	0.19	19.31	3.8	2	0.34	45.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	19.31	3.8	2	0.34	45.65
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares ple	edged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)	1	I	1	
No. (a)		<u> </u>				

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6367070	6091921	1199041	632340	106670	14397042
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AERPACE ROBOTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAFCJ0036R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	300000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	300000	300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.95	0.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	300000	300000
Class eg:y		
Total	300000	300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.95	0.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.95	0.95
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	I
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	300000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

	Individuals	s - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANILKUMAR	RAMASWAMYREDDY PEDINEKALUVA	SHITANSHU BIPIN VORA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACCPA4284A	ARAPP6333N	AABPV4694A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	865591	346448	501250	1713289
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	865591	346448	501250	1713289
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.74	1.1	1.59	5.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	865591	346448	501250	1713289
Class eg:y				
Total	865591	346448	501250	1713289
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.74	1.1	1.59	5.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.74	1.1	1.59	5.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	865591	346448	501250	1713289

			·				
form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	51	5	57			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	161756	649211	14620	825587			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	161756	649211	14620	825587			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.51	2.06	0.05	2.62			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	161756	649211	14620	825587			
Class eg:y							
Total	161756	649211	14620	825587			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.51	2.06	0.05	2.62			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.51	2.06	0.05	2.62			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	161756	649211	14620	825587		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		